
Denmark Manor United Church of Christ  

November 2024 “What’s Happening” 

2003 Denmark Manor Rd., Export, PA 15632 

Office Hours: Monday & Thursday 9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

724-744-4218       Email: denmarkmanorucc@outlook.com 

                Web: denmarkmanorchurch.org 

 
Week of Nov. 3 
Sunday, Nov. 3: Worship at 10:30 a.m., Communion, All Saints Day. 

Poinsettia orders are due today. Daylight Saving Time 
ends. 

Monday, Nov. 4: Consistory at 7 p.m. 
Thursday, Nov. 7: Choir practice, 7 p.m.  
 
  
Week of Nov. 10 
Sunday, Nov. 10: Worship at 10:30 a.m. Veterans recognized. 
Tuesday, Nov. 12: Worship Planning Team meeting 6:30 p.m.   
Thursday, Nov. 14: Choir practice, 7 p.m. 
 
 
Week of Nov. 17   
Sunday, Nov. 17: Worship at 10:30 a.m. 
Thursday, Nov. 21: Choir Practice, 7 p.m. 
 
 
Week of Nov. 24 
Sunday, Nov. 24: Thanksgiving Breakfast at 9 a.m. & Informal Worship at 

10:30 a.m. in Fellowship Hall. 
Tuesday, Nov. 26: Office will be open 9 – 3 due to holiday. 
Thursday, Nov. 28: HAPPY THANKSGIVING! 
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November Birthdays: 

    8    Becky Ackerman     

    9    Stephanie Mattei    

    12  Cyndee Sopko    

    13  Connie Florek           

            30  Isabella Long   

      

   Happy Birthday to all! 
 

 
November Anniversaries: 

 

    20  Fred & Trude Hayes 

           22  Don & Debi McIlvaine      

 

 

    Happy Anniversary! 
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NOTES: 

• There is a weekly flower chart in the rear of the sanctuary. 

If you would like to place flowers on the altar in honor or in 

memory of someone, please sign up on the chart. There are strips 

on the bottom of the chart with Export Floral’s phone number. 

They will place them on the altar for the given day. 

• The Poinsettia order forms are in the back of the Sanctuary. The 

final day to order is Sunday, November 3.  

• The Worship Planning Team will be hosting a “Thankful 

Breakfast” on Sunday, November 24 at 9 a.m. There will be 

pumpkin pancakes, sausage, coffee and juice. If you and your 

family plan to attend, please sign the sheet on the back table so 

we have an idea of how many are coming. 

• On Saturday, November 9 the Murrysville Christian Concern 

(MC2) will host a free coat giveaway from 10 a.m. – 3 p.m. Please 

see the bulletin board for details. 

• On Sunday, November 10, we will recognize those who are 

veterans of the armed services. If you are a veteran, please let the 

office know in which branch you served. 

 

Upcoming:  
 

The first Sunday in Advent will be on December 1. We will also 

have Communion. 

*Like us on Facebook at:    Denmark Manor United Church of Christ 
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